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Illinois County Highlights 
 

  

 

Census of Agriculture (2007)      Value Rank  Crops (2009) 
Acres 
Harv. Yield Prod.  Rank 

Du Page Average Age of Principal Farm Operator 55.4   Corn, Bu. 2,900 134 388,600 100 

County Number of Farms: 73 102  Soybeans, Bu. N/A    

 

  

     By Value of Sales:    Wheat, Bu. N/A    

Less than $10,000 46   Sorghum, Bu. N/A    

$10,000 - $99,999 13   Alfalfa Hay, T. N/A    

$100,000 or more 14   Other Hay, T. N/A    

     By Size:         

1 - 49 Acres 60   Livestock  Head  Rank 

50 - 499 Acres 9   Hogs & Pigs  (12/1/2009) N/A   

500 or more Acres 4   Cattle & Calves  (1/1/2010) N/A   

Land in Farms, Acres 7,948 102  Beef Cows  (1/1/2010) N/A   

Avg. Value of Land & Bldgs. per Acre $7,509 2       

Avg. Value of Ag. Products Sold per Farm $192,813 42  Cash Receipts (2009)  $1,000  Rank 
 

Avg. Farm Prod. Expenses per Farm $183,204 8  Crops  2,567  102 

Avg. Net Cash Income per Farm $57,904 57  Livestock  498  102 

          

 

Census of Agriculture (2007) Value Rank  Crops (2009) 
Acres 
Harv. Yield Prod.  Rank 

Edgar Average Age of Principal Farm Operator 56.5   Corn, Bu. 174,200 168 29,265,600 26 

County Number of Farms: 670 58  Soybeans, Bu. 147,800 48 7,094,400 10 

 

  

     By Value of Sales:    Wheat, Bu. 2,200 61 134,200 62 

Less than $10,000 219   Sorghum, Bu. N/A    

$10,000 - $99,999 182   Alfalfa Hay, T. 1,600 2.7 4,320 52 

$100,000 or more 269   Other Hay, T. N/A    

     By Size:         

1 - 49 Acres 193   Livestock  Head  Rank 

50 - 499 Acres 268   Hogs & Pigs  (12/1/2009) 97,800  10 

500 or more Acres 209   Cattle & Calves  (1/1/2010) 5,800  66 

Land in Farms, Acres 352,535 24  Beef Cows  (1/1/2010) 3,200  46 

Avg. Value of Land & Bldgs. per Acre $3,823 49       

Avg. Value of Ag. Products Sold per Farm $283,501 8  Cash Receipts (2009)  $1,000  Rank 
 

Avg. Farm Prod. Expenses per Farm $168,875 14  Crops  181,599  23 

Avg. Net Cash Income per Farm $129,180 5  Livestock  23,010  27 

          

 

Census of Agriculture (2007) Value Rank  Crops (2009) 
Acres 
Harv. Yield Prod.  Rank 

Edwards Average Age of Principal Farm Operator 57.9   Corn, Bu. 28,300 159 4,499,700 89 

County Number of Farms: 365 92  Soybeans, Bu. 43,900 41 1,799,900 86 

 

  

     By Value of Sales:    Wheat, Bu. 9,500 52 494,000 29 

Less than $10,000 215   Sorghum, Bu. N/A    

$10,000 - $99,999 73   Alfalfa Hay, T. N/A    

$100,000 or more 77   Other Hay, T. 3,200 2.5 8,000 19 

     By Size:         

1 - 49 Acres 159   Livestock  Head  Rank 

50 - 499 Acres 135   Hogs & Pigs  (12/1/2009) 11,800  69 

500 or more Acres 71   Cattle & Calves  (1/1/2010) 4,400  79 

Land in Farms, Acres 116,690 89  Beef Cows  (1/1/2010) 2,900  55 

Avg. Value of Land & Bldgs. per Acre $2,787 95       

Avg. Value of Ag. Products Sold per Farm $89,967 86  Cash Receipts (2009)  $1,000  Rank 
 

Avg. Farm Prod. Expenses per Farm $67,535 86  Crops  40,349  89 

Avg. Net Cash Income per Farm $32,386 84  Livestock  4,606  85 




